УТВЕРЖДАЮ

                                                                                     ________________  
                                                                                        ___ ___________ 2022
ГРАФИК дежурства 
сотрудников ГБОУ (ГБДОУ)______________

	Дата
	Фамилия, имя, отчество, тел.

	29.04.2022- 30.04.2022
	

	01.05.2022
	

	02.05.2022
	

	03.05.2022
	

	04.05.2022-06.05.2022

(дежурный администратор)
	

	07.05.2022
	

	08.05.2022
	

	09.05.2022
	

	10.05.2022-11.05.2022
	


ФИО руководителя  
Сотовый телефон руководителя
